BEERS

TAP 285ml  425ml
Furphy Refreshing Ale 7.7 11.5
Balter XPA 8.7 13.0
Pirate Life South Coast 8.7 13.0
Carlton Dry 7.7 11.5
Great Northern Super Crisp 7.2 10.8
4 Pines Pacific Ale 8.2 12.3
4 Pines Japanese Lager 8.7 13.0
Somersby Apple Cider 8.7 13.0
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 8.7 13.0
Heineken 9.4 14.7
Peroni 9.4 14.7
Canadian Club & Dry 94 14.7

BOTTLED BEER
Great Northern Zero
Victoria Bitter

Pure Blonde

Crown Lager

Cascade Premium Light
Corona

Asahi

Budweiser

CIDERS
Somersby Watermelon

Mercury Hard Crushed Raspberry

PRE MIXED

Canadian Club & Dry
Jack Daniels & Cola

Jim Beam White & Cola
Smirnoff Ice Double Black

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer

570ml

15.4
17.4
17.4
15.4
14.4
16.4
17.4
17.4
17.4
18.8
18.8
18.8

11.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
11.2
13.7
14.2
13.7

14.5
13

175
175
17
17
14.5

THE

Jug

30.8
34.8
34.8
30.8
28.8
32.8
34.8
34.8
34.8
37.6
37.6

THE PUB
SIGNATURE SODAS 12

Strawberry Lime Soda
Passion Fruit Mint Soda
Lychee Lemon Soda
Blackcurrant Lime Soda

COCKTAILS

Orange and Watermelon Sour 26
Sevilla gin with watermelon liqueur,
citrus and egg white

Spice and Passion 26
Spiced rum with passion fruit and pineapple

Blue Electric Iced Tea 26
Vodka, Gin, rum with blue curacao and
sparkling lemonade

Strawberry and Lime Caprioska 26
Vodka, strawberry and citrus

Spiced Coconut Margarita 28
Coconut tequila, orange liqueur,
muddled jalapenos and citrus

Lychee and Rose Spritz 26
Lychee liqueur, rose syrup, prosecco and sparkling water

Our bar staff can make you classic cocktails as well
as the ones on our list - feel free to ask them at any
point if you don’t see something you love.

JUGS

Grape Fizz 38
Pavan, Kettle One Vodka, ribena syrup and lemonade,
served with strawberries

Passion Fruit Mojito 40
Rum with passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit,
citrus and mint

Lychee and Watermelon Spritz 40
Watermelon liqueur and lychee syrup with prosecco

. Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.
Qen‘o Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.
RESPONSBIY A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



Qenfoy
RESPONSIBLY

THE

WINE LIST

Bubbles

Domaine Chandon, Victoria
Da Luca Prosecco, Italy
Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Champagne

Whites

Leo Buring Riesling, Clare Valley

Frankie Sauvignon Blanc, South Eastern Australia
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

La La Land Pinot Gris, Riverina NSW

Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley

Pedestal Chardonnay, Margaret River

Pinks

St Huberts ‘The Stag’ Rosé, Victoria

Reds

Quarisa ‘Mrs Q’ Pinot Noir, South Eastern Australia
Fat Bastard Pinot Noir, France

Grant Burge ‘Benchmark’ Shiraz, South Australia
Saltram 1859 Shiraz, Barossa Valley

Tar & Roses Shiraz, Heathcote VIC

Bleasdale ‘Mulberry Tree’ Cabernet, Longhorne Creek SA

Sweets

Amberley Kiss + Tell Moscato, Western Australia

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.

Glass

19

14

17

14

15

15

14

17

15

14

Bottle

20
70
175

215

50
60
72
60
75

65

65

55
60
55
65
72

65

70

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.
A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



