PUB

BEERS					THE PUB		
TAP	285ml	425ml	570ml	Jug	SIGNATURE SODAS	12	
Furphy Refreshing Ale	7.7	11.5	15.4	30.8	Strawberry Lime Soda Passion Fruit Mint Soda		
Balter XPA	8.7	13.0	17.4	34.8			
Pirate Life South Coast	8.7	13.0	17.4	34.8	Lychee Lemon Soda Blackcurrant Lime Soda		
Carlton Dry	7.7	11.5	15.4	30.8	Blackcurrant Lime Soda		
Great Northern Super Crisp	7.2	10.8	14.4	28.8			
4 Pines Pacific Ale	8.2	12.3	16.4	32.8	COCKTAILS		
4 Pines Japanese Lager	8.7	13.0	17.4	34.8	COCKTAILS		
Somersby Apple Cider	8.7	13.0	17.4	34.8	Orange and Watermelon Sour	26	
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale	8.7	13.0	17.4	34.8	Sevilla gin with watermelon liqueur,		
Heineken	9.4	14.7	18.8	37.6	citrus and egg white		
Peroni	9.4	14.7	18.8	37.6	Spice and Passion	26	
Canadian Club & Dry	9.4	14.7	18.8		Spiced rum with passion fruit and pineapple		
					Blue Electric Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, rum with blue curacao and sparkling lemonade	26	
BOTTLED BEER					Strawberry and Lime Caprioska	26	
Great Northern Zero	reat Northern Zero 11.7			7	Vodka, strawberry and citrus	20	
Victoria Bitter 12.7				7		00	
Pure Blonde	12.7			7	Spiced Coconut Margarita Coconut tequila, orange liqueur, muddled jalapenos and citrus	28	
Crown Lager	12.7			7			
Cascade Premium Light 11.2							
Corona 13.7					•	26	
Asahi	14.2				Lychee liqueur, rose syrup, prosecco and sparkling water		
Budweiser 13.7				7	Our bar staff can make you classic cocktails as well		
CIDERS					as the ones on our list - feel free to ask them at a point if you don't see something you love.		
Somersby Watermelon 14.5				5	point if you don't see something you love.		
Mercury Hard Crushed Raspber	ry		13				
					JUGS		
PRE MIXED					Grape Fizz	38	
Canadian Club & Dry			17.	5	Pavan, Kettle One Vodka, ribena syrup and lemonad served with strawberries	e,	
Jack Daniels & Cola 17.5				5	Passion Fruit Moiito	40	
Jim Beam White & Cola 17			7	Passion Fruit Mojito 40 Rum with passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit, citrus and mint			
Smirnoff Ice Double Black 17						7	
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer			14.	5	Lychee and Watermelon Spritz Watermelon liqueur and lychee syrup with prosecco	40	





WINE LIST

Bubbles	Glass	Bottle
Domaine Chandon, Victoria	19	90
Da Luca Prosecco, Italy	14	70
Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne		175
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Champagne		215
Whites		
Leo Buring Riesling, Clare Valley		50
Frankie Sauvignon Blanc, South Eastern Australia		60
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	17	72
La La Land Pinot Gris, Riverina NSW	14	60
Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley		75
Pedestal Chardonnay, Margaret River	15	65
Pinks		
St Huberts 'The Stag' Rosé, Victoria	15	65
Reds		
Quarisa 'Mrs Q' Pinot Noir, South Eastern Australia		55
Fat Bastard Pinot Noir, France	14	60
Grant Burge 'Benchmark' Shiraz, South Australia		55
Saltram 1859 Shiraz, Barossa Valley		65
Tar & Roses Shiraz, Heathcote VIC	17	72
Bleasdale 'Mulberry Tree' Cabernet, Longhorne Creek SA	15	65
Sweets		
Amberley Kiss + Tell Moscato, Western Australia	14	70

